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Pippa Lin

Helena Robbins
Isabelle Bélanger
Natalie Chung
Avery Grano
Shaelyn Gantley-Ng
Nicola Gies
Morgan Bogucki
Chloe Krist

Emilia Pirog

Ella Pys

Victoria Zanella
Kate Johnson
Margot Hegan
Madison Wong
Nylah De Cesare
Sonya Pejicic
Gabriella Terzievski

Club

Toronto CS & CC

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Skate Oakville

Richmond Training Centre
Barrie SC

Forest Hill FSC

Whitby FSC

Grimsby SC

Thornhill FSC

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Cambridge SC

Mariposa School of Skating
Milton SC

Orono FSC Inc.

Skate Oakville

Whitby FSC

North Toronto SC
Newmarket FSC

Roblyn Partridge

Skate Canada

Date:

21-Jan-2023

SO PROVINCIAL SERIES #7-MILTON WINTER SKATE

Sherwood Community Centre, Milton, ON
JANUARY 19, 2023 to JANUARY 22, 2023

Section
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4:29:21PM

STAR 6 Women (Grp 1)

Category Result Summary
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Points

27.95
22.30
21.43
21.29
21.27
20.87
20.19
20.15
20.05
19.94
19.10
18.94
18.91
18.69
17.76
15.15
14.61

Erin Chellew

Patinage Canada



